ORDINANCE No. 02112025-1 Reverting Fees to Current Fee Schedule

STATE OF WISCONSIN Town of Walworth Walworth County	
The supervisors of the Town of Walworth, Walwo follows:	rth County, Wisconsin, do hereby ordain as
That the Town of Walworth desires to not referer Ordinances or Resolutions and instead, will provid passage; and	•
That the fee required on all prior Town Ordinance on the Town's current fee schedule.	es or Resolutions shall now be the fee stated
EFFECTIVE DATE: This Ordinance shall take effect vote of the Town Board and posting or publication s. 60.80, Wis. Stat.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Adopted this 11th day of February 2025.	
	TOWN OF WALWORTH
	/s/
(Seal)	David J. Rowbotham, Chairperson
I, Marie Baker, clerk-treasurer of the Town of W certify that the foregoing is a true, correct and o	•
the town board of the Town of Walworth on Fe	
	Attest:/s/

Marie Baker, Clerk-Treasurer